

3rd & final Bill (Continue)

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/w — Construction of road from yadav tola Gularila to yadav tola Gularila.					
Name of Contractor — Madan Kumar					
Agreement no — 124/SBD/2019-20					
Date of agreement — 14/02/2020					
Stipulated date of Completion — 13/02/2021					
Agreement value — Rs 2,17,98,039=00					
Testimated length — 2.200 km					
Date of actual completion — 23/12/2020					
ABSTRACT OF COST					

(1/1) Pooding and fixing of working benchmark pillars — do					
Qty = 2.150 km				Page — 33	
@ Rs 35195.56/km				Rs 75670=00	
(2/2) clearing and grubbing road and (by manual means) — do					
Qty = 0.742 Hectare				Page — 33	
@ Rs 49496.70/Hect.				Rs 36727=00	
(3/29) E/w in excavation for structure — do — do					
Qty = 110.242 m ³					
vide T. M. B.				Page — 33	
@ Rs 285.17/m ³				Rs 31438=00	
				Rs 143835=00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	H.	
(4/39) Supplying filling sand				
filling 1.75m				
Qty = 5.2 M.T			Page - 34	
@ Rs. 60813.17 / M.T			Rs 316228 = 00	
(5/32) Providing R.C.C. (M-20) do				
Qty = 110.06 m ³			Page - 34	
@ Rs. 7152.60 / m ³			Rs 787215 = 00	
(6/30) Providing granular sand filling - do				
Qty = 72.13 m ³			Page - 34	
@ Rs 1154.66 / m ³			Rs 83286 = 00	
(7/31) Providing P.C.C				
(M-15) - - do - - do				
Qty = 12.08 m ³			Page - 34	
@ Rs. 6053.11 / m ³			Rs 73122 = 00	
(8/33) Providing R.C.C.				
(M-25) - - do - - do				
Qty = 6.30 m ³			Page - 34	
@ Rs. 8130.30 / m ³			Rs 51221 = 00	
(9/34) Providing R.C.C. (M-30)				
- - do - - do				
Qty = 1.638 m ³			Page - 34	
@ Rs. 14533.86 / m ³			Rs 23806 = 00	
(10/35) Fiches masonry bedded slab				
wing wall and return wall - do				
Qty = 18.684 m ³			Page - 34	

Continuation

@ Rs. 2806.28 / m³ Rs 52433 = 00
Rs. 1531146 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/36) Providing weep holes					
- - do -	-	do			
Qty = 24 no			Page - 35		
@ Rs. 245.68/each			Rs. 5896	= 00	
(12/37) Providing pressure relief					
pipe - -	do	- -	do		
Qty = 12 no			Page - 35		
@ Rs 413.98/each			Rs 4968	= 00	
(13/24) Repair excavation for					
foundation of structure -	do	- do		55 = 00	
Qty = 59.60 m ³			Page - 35		
@ Rs 285.17/m ³			Rs 16996	= 00	
(14/25) Providing P.C.C (M-15) as					
levelling course in foundation -	do				
Qty = 9.19 m ³			Page - 35		
@ Rs 6053.11/m ³			Rs. 55628	= 00	
(15/26) Plain/reinforced cement					
Concrete (M-20) in substructure -	do				
Qty = 71.42 m ³			Page - 35		
@ Rs. 7152.60/m ³			Rs 510839	= 00	
(16/27) Providing and laying R.C.C					
pipe MP3 (1000 mm dia) in single					
row - do	- -	do			
Qty = 15 M					
(Vide T. M. B	Page - 35)				
@ Rs. 3479.13/m			Rs. 52187	= 00	

Continuation

Rs. 2177660 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/28) Painting on parapet wall					
(Black & white strips)			do.	do	
Qty = 41.28 m ²			Page	- 36	
Rs. 95.63/m ²			Rs. 3948	= 00	
18/4) Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow pits. Lead up to 1000m - do					
Qty = 579.565 m ³			Page	- 36	
Rs. 184.19/m ³			Rs. 106750	= 00	
19/5) Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow pits. Lead up to 100m					
- do - - do					
Qty = 2428.197 m ³			Page	- 36	
Rs. 147.35/m ³			Rs. 357795	= 00	
20/7) Construction of sub grade and					
earthen shoulder - do - do					
Qty = 3072.888 m ³					
Rs. 176.75/m ³			Rs. 543133	= 00	
21/8) Construction of G.S. B by					
providing well graded material					
(for grading, 1. material) - do					
Qty = 1377.367 m ³			Page	- 37	
Rs. 3330.46/m ³			Rs. 4587266	= 00	
(22/16) Providing and laying of					
R.C.C. pipe duct of 300mm dia. - do					
Qty = 67.5 Rm			Page	- 37	
Continuation					
Rs. 1615.79/Rm			Rs. 109066	= 00	
			Rs. 7885618	= 00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/9) Providing	W. & P. (grading-3)				
by mechanical means				do	
Qty = 600.667 m ³			Page - 37		
@ Rs. 4097.59/m ³			Rs. 2461	295 = 00	
(24/14) Providing	Cement concrete				
Parapet (M-30)			do	do	
Qty = 484.80 m ³			Page - 37		
@ Rs. 7421.50/m ³			Rs. 3597	943 = 00	
(25/6) Construction of	Sub grade and				
earthen shoulder			do	do	
Qty = 1639.127 m ³			Page - 37		
@ Rs. 176.75/m ³			Rs. 2897	16 = 00	
(26/10) Providing and applying					
prime coat with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1)			do	do	
Qty = 4976.805 m ²			Page - 38		
@ Rs. 42.79/m ²			Rs. 2129	57 = 00	
(27/11) Providing	tack coat (RS-1)				
do	do				
Qty = 4976.805 m ²			Page - 38		
@ Rs. 14.49/m ²			Rs. 721	14 = 00	
(28/12) Providing mix & at					
surfacing	do		do		
Qty = 4976.805 m ²			Page - 38		
@ Rs. 200.38/m ²			Rs. 9972	52 = 00	
			Rs. 1551	6895 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/19) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
2.5mm thick - do - do					
Road marking paint					
Qty = 262.64 m ²				Page-38	
Rs. 735.60/m ²				Rs. 1931.45=00	
(30/20) Providing road marking on C.C. - do - do					
Qty = 160 m ²				Page-38	
Rs. 834.62/m ²				Rs. 1335.39=00	
(31/21) Providing reinforced Cement Concrete M-15 grade boundary follows - do - do					
Qty = 32 m ⁰				Page-39	
Rs. 466.24/each				Rs. 1492.0=00	
(32/22) Providing and erecting direction and place identification retro-reflectised signs - do					
Qty = 09 no				Page-39	
Rs. 11811.82/each				Rs. 106306=00	
(33/17) Reinforced cement Concrete M-15 grade km, local stone of standard design - do					
(i) Km stone = 03 no				Page-39	
Rs. 2405.42/each				Rs. 7216=00	
(ii) 200 m stone = 09 no					
Rs. 651.23/each				Rs. 5861=00	

Continuation

Rs. 15977882=00

Rs. 15977882 = 00

50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(34/18) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectised cautionary mandatory and informative signs					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle = 09 no					
vide T. M. B. Page - 39					
@ Rs 3488.23 / each					Rs. 31394 = 00
(ii) 600 mm circular = 06 no					
@ Rs. 4661.34 / each					Rs. 27968 = 00
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular = 09 no					
@ Rs 6481.01 / each					Rs. 58329 = 00
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular = 06 no					
[Vide T. M. B. Page - 40]					
@ Rs 4541.23 / each					Rs. 27247 = 00
(35/23) Providing and laying of typical informative sign board					
-- do -- do					
Qty = 05 no					Page - 40
@ Rs. 9520.99 / each					Rs. 47605 = 00
(36/15) Laying brick sloping layer on prepared subgrade - do					
Qty = 800 m ²					Page - 40
@ Rs. 503.51 / m ²					Rs. 402808 = 00
					Rs. 16573233 = 00
Add 12% G. S. T					Rs. 1988788 = 00
Add 1% L.C.					Rs. 165732 = 00
					Rs. 18727753 = 00

Continuation

Continuation